Supply Chain Outlook

Sponsorship Contract



22 February 2024 / 2:30pm to 7pm / Symphony Ballroom, The Westin Manila

Sponsorship for this event is at PHP 85,000 inclusive of VAT and entails the following:

- Acknowledgment as sponsor on event publicity materials (email, social media, SCMAP website)
- Table set-up outside event venue
- Up to two (2) roll-up banners at the event venue
- Three complimentary delegate passes
- Registration database of all delegates
- Category exclusivity (subject to payment of full sponsorship fee or reservation fee)
- Up to two slots available

Interested in being a sponsor? Email this form to secretariat@scmap.org and acamangon@scmap.org.

Company name Name of representative	
Address	
Telephone/Email	
Signature/date	
_	Signature over printed name

Payment Terms and Conditions

- To confirm your sponsorship we require the payment of a non-refundable deposit of PHP 15,000, deductible from the total sponsorship fee.
- Full payment must be made on or before **15 February 2024**. For payments made after this date, an additional 5% per month will be charged as late payment fee. Sponsorship inclusions and mileage will only be finalized upon payment.
- You can deposit your payments to Bank of the Philippine Islands account number 3561-0011-02. Please send the validated deposit slip or fund transfer confirmation with your name and your company name to acamangon@scmap.org.
- In the event that the company withholds tax from the fees, the corresponding tax certificates (BIR form 2307) must be submitted or emailed upon payment. Our TIN is 004-966-082-000.
- Sponsorship cancellation must be done in writing on or before 15 February 2024. Please send via email to acamangon@scmap.org.
- Sponsorship contracts received after 15 February 2024 are final and cannot be cancelled. In these cases, the
 full sponsorship fee will be charged regardless of whether the sponsor chooses to participate in the event or
 not.
- Companies who apply for sponsorship and refuse to pay dues will be blacklisted from participation in all future SCMAP events until all outstanding fees are settled.